76-98 Watt LED
Linear LED Wet Location
76-130 Watt LED
Linear LED Wet Location
LUMENS:  10,900
WATTS:  76
LUMENS PER WATT:  147
CRI:  83
CCT:  4500K
DIMMING:  10-100%
LUMENS:  13,330
WATTS:  98
LUMENS PER WATT:  142
CRI:  83
CCT:  4500K
DIMMING:  10-100%
Options
 SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
 3C* 3' Cord (No Plug)
 L Stainless Steel Latches
 EB Emergency Back-Up
 4 480V Driver
*Also Available in 6', 10' and 20' length
ILW76LED8D ILW98LED8D ILW76LED2WD ILW98LED2WD
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION VOLTS
 ILW76LED8D 8' 76W LED Wet Location w/ Glare Free Lens 120-277
 ILW98LED8D 8' 98W LED Wet Location w/ Glare Free Lens 120-277
Ordering Information
Ambient Temperature Fixture Rating
 PART # DESCRIPTION 12" CHAIN MOUNT
 ILW76LED8D 8' 76W LED Wet Location w/ Glare Free Lens  45°C (113°F)
 ILW98LED8D 8' 98W LED Wet Location w/ Glare Free Lens  45°C (113°F)
Dimensions and Speci�cations
Overall Height:  4.13"
Overall Width:  6.77"
Length:  100"
4.13"
6.77"
2.236"
100.00"
Accessories
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION
 MS360WL Wet Location 360˚ Motion Sensor
 150-103WL45-8 45° Mounting Bracket (Pack of 3)
Mounting Clips and Bail Included
I N D U S T R I A L  W E T  L O C A T I O N I N D U S T R I A L  W E T  L O C A T I O N
200,000+
HOURS
THERMAL
STACKING
™
For more information including photometrics, Lighting Facts and DLC visit www.atlasled.com For more information including photometrics, Lighting Facts and DLC visit www.atlasled.com
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components *The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components
LUMENS:  10,620
WATTS:  76
LPW:  152
CRI:  82
CCT:  4500K
DIMMING:  10-100%
LUMENS:  13,850
WATTS:  98
LPW:  145
CRI:  82
CCT:  4500K
DIMMING:  10-100%
ILW130LED2WD
LUMENS:  16,980
WATTS:  130
LPW:  132
CRI:  84
CCT:  4500K
DIMMING:  10-100%
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION VOLTS
 ILW76LED2WD 2' 76W LED Wet Location w/ Glare Free Lens 120-277
 ILW98LED2WD 2' 98W LED Wet Location w/ Glare Free Lens 120-277
 ILW130LED2WD 2' 130W LED Wet Location w/ Glare Free Lens 120-277
Ordering Information Options
 SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
 3C* 3' Cord (No Plug)
 EB Emergency Back-Up
*Also Available in 6', 10' and 20' length
200,000+
HOURS
THERMAL
STACKING
™
Accessories
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION
 MS360WL Wet Location 360˚ Motion Sensor
 80-271CMB Ceiling Mount Bracket
Ambient Temperature Fixture Rating
 PART # DESCRIPTION 12" CHAIN MOUNT
 ILW76LED2WD 2' 76W LED Wet Location w/ Glare Free Lens  45°C (113°F)
 ILW98LED2WD 2' 98W LED Wet Location w/ Glare Free Lens  45°C (113°F)
 ILW130LED2WD 2' 130W LED Wet Location w/ Glare Free Lens  45°C (113°F)
Dimensions and Speci�cations
Overall Height:  5.8"
Overall Width:  14.5"
Length:  26.6"
14.5"
5.8"
10"
26.6"
Cold
Weather
Friendly
Cold
Weather
Friendly
73